
5º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATIAS PEREZ MONSALVE                                       B 100

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS                                      D 100

5º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CESAR ALEJANDRO BALDERAS TORRES

CARLOS DANIEL GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ

ORLANDO GAEL ZARATE ALVARADO                       

97.5

97.3

95.9

5º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

ALEJANDRA DE LEÓN MORENO

MÁXIMO AGUILAR GARZA

EMILIANO GARCÍA GUERRA 

100

99.6

98.7

1st

2nd

3rd

5º A · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

EMILIANO GARCÍA GUERRA 

MIRANDA REYES CHÁVEZ

CARLOS DANIEL GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ



5º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MIGUEL ANGEL FIGUEROA BAZAN

RENATA XIMENA ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ      

95.8

95.8

5º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

DANNA GONZALEZ PARK                                         

VALENTINA ALCANTARA FUENTES                                 

FERNANDA SANDOVAL SANTOS                                                    

98.7

96.4

96

1st

2nd

3rd

5º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st NATALIA SANTACRUZ PEREZ                                     

ADRIAN ALEJANDRO BECERRA GARCIA                             

JOEL ADRIAN MARTINEZ LEOS                                   

ABEL IÑAKI RANGEL DE LA FUENTE                              

99

98.9

98.9

98.6

2nd

2nd

3rd

5º B · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

VALENTINA ALCANTARA FUENTES                                 

RENATA X. ESPRONCEDA LOPEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL FIGUEROA BAZAN

FERNANDA SANDOVAL SANTOS                                                  



5º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

CAROLINA RESENDEZ PORRAS                                    

DIEGO ROSAS SOTO                                            

SOFIA DIAZ DE LA GARZA                                                           

99.2

97.1

96.6

1st

2nd

3rd

5º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LISA MARIE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ                                 

DIEGO EMILIANO ALEJOS MORENO                                

ERIKA MICHELLE ESTEVEZ NUÑEZ                                

ISABELLA VILLANUEVA FUENTES                                 

SANTIAGO IVAN RAMIREZ PIÑON                                                    

98.2

98.2

97.8

97.5

97.3

5º C · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

ADRIAN ALEJANDRO BECERRA GARCIA                             

NATALIA SANTACRUZ PEREZ                                     

LISA MARIE GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ                                 

ERIKA MICHELLE ESTEVEZ NUÑEZ                                       



5º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

PAOLA GRANADOS MARTINEZ                                     95.6

5º D · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

RAFAEL ELIZONDO MATEOS                                      

CAROLINA RESENDEZ PORRAS                                    

DIEGO ROSAS SOTO                                            


